
NZC Approved Contractors List 
 
Please note all contractors have access to rollers, sprayers, mowers, fertiliser spreaders and 
tractors suitable to carry out renovations. These are deemed ‘maintenance’ tools and machinery 
as opposed to the types of equipment used specifically for renovation purposes that this 
document aims to itemise.  
 
Upper North Island 
 

Fieldturf NZ Limited (Nationwide – Auckland based)   
 
Mark Perham 
027-5710444 
09-2733062 
mark@fieldturfnz.co.nz 
www.fieldturfnz.co.nz  
 
Machinery  
 
Koro Top Maker 
Scarifiers 
Turf Cutter 
John Deere Sweeper 
Laser leveller 
Level Bar 
Ty Crop Quick Pass 270 Spreader 
Balmac Soil Spreader 
 

TurfTech (Taupo North – Auckland based)   
 
Aaron Hutton 
021 702704 
aaron@turftech.co.nz 
www.turftech.co.nz 
 
Machinery 
 
Koro Top Maker  
Aeravator  
Harley rake  
Sharpgrade dual axis laser leveller 
Graden scarifier  
Holbar sweepers and blowers  
Top dressers  
 

Townsend Turf Ltd (Top half of North Island- Auckland based) 
 
Bruce Townsend                                            
021971117       
bruce@townsendturf.co.nz 
www.townsendturf.co.nz 
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Machinery 
Townsend Turf Mate – in house developed cultivating and laser levelling unit 
In house developed Planer 
In house developed tractor driven scarifier with catcher 
Aeravator 
 
 

Recreational Services (Auckland) 
 
Corrie Jamieson                   
Corrie@rs.kiwi.nz 
 
Machinery 
 
Koro Top Planer 
Tractor mounted scarifier 
Laser level 
 

Recreational Services (Regions in upper North Island) 
 
Whangarei 
 
Adrian Steyn 
021 743 458 
adrian@rs.kiwi.nz 
www.rs.kiwi.nz 
 
Machinery 
 
Tractor mounted and walk behind Gradens 
Tractor mounted and walk behind topdressers 
 
 

Far North 
 
Alfred Crawford 
Alfred@rs.kiwi.nz 
 
Gear utilised from Whangarei 
 

Gisborne 
 
Mike Sellars  
mikes@rs.kiwi.nz 
 
Equipment 
 
Walk behind Graden 
 

Tauranga 
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David Biddle  
Dave@rs.kiwi.nz  
 
Machinery  
 
Aeravator  
Walk behind Graden 
 

Parklands Turf (Waikato – BOP) 
 
Graeme Norvill                               
027 406 2332 
admin@parklandsturf.co.nz 
www.parklandsturf.co.nz 
 
Machinery 
Aeravator 
Turf Tech Scarifier 
Road Sweeper/broom 
Leveller 
Laser Level 
 
 
Lower North Island 
 

Mexted Performance Sports Surfaces (Nationwide – Wellington based) 
 
Shane Maddren      
027 442 0084  
contractsmanager@mexteds.co.nz  
www.mexteds.co.nz  
 
Equipment 
  
Spec’d up tractors with front & rear PTO which enables to groove & sweep in 1-pass 
Custom built scarifiers 
Custom built scarify/sweepers with tandem knife & broom shafts 
Laser levellers both automatic or manual 
Levelling bars 
 

Sports Turf Renovators (Gisborne-Taranaki south to Wellington, based in Palmerston Nth) 
                                                                              
Hamish        or     Sandra Wallace             
021 623 423        021 923 415 
06 356 1030 
str2007@inspire.net.nz 
www.sportsturfrenovators.co.nz 

Equipment 
 
Graden SW04 Swing Wing Scarifier  
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Nicholson Sweeper 
Polecat Spreader 
 

Recreational Services (Regions in the lower North Island) 
 
Masterton 
 
Thomas Duxfield  
thomas@rs.kiwi.nz 
 
Equipment 
 
Walk behind Graden 
 
Horowhenua  
 
Evan Hicks  
evan@rs.kiwi.nz  
 
Equipment 
 
Walk behind Graden 
 

Manawatu  
 
Duncan de Burgh  
duncan@rs.kiwi.nz  
 
Equipment 
 
Walk behind Graden 
 
Hastings  
 
Paul Carr  
paulca@rs.kiwi.nz  
 
Equipment 
 
Tractor mounted Graden 
 
Central Hawkes Bay  
 
Wayne Termaat  
wayne@rs.kiwi.nz  
 
Gear utilised from Hastings 
 
 
Nelson – Marlborough 
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NelMAC (Nelson)                                                                   
 
Devon Serrurier 
027 837 4533 
dserrurier@nelmac.co.nz 

www.nelmac.co.nz  
  
Tractor mounted and walk behind Gradens 
Sweeper 
Soil spreader 
Rotary mower 
 

Downer (Marlborough) 
 
Mike Porter   
0272 390 498 
mike.porter@downer.co.nz  
  
Graden GBS 1200 Scarifier 
Kubota B3150 front mount sweeper Tractor 
SAM Soil Spreader (2T) 
Andersons 2000 SR Rotary Spreader 
Tractor mount Level bar 
 
Canterbury 
 

Recreational Services (Christchurch) 
 
Michael Davies  
michael@rs.kiwi.nz  
 
Equipment 
 
Top planner 
Tractor mounted scarifier 
Laser leveller 

GSL  (South Island wide – Based in Christchurch)                                   
 
Andrew Ward 
021 383 016 
03 349 0634       
a.ward@gsl.nz   
www.gsl.co.nz  
  
Equipment 
 
Graden scarifiers 
Laser levellers  
Dimple seeders 
Bobcat with road mill attachment 
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Sweepers 
Rotodairan 
 

Readylawn (South Island wide – Based in Christchurch) 
 
Roger Morgan                        
027 221 8700 
roger@readylawn.co.nz 
www.readylawn.co.nz 
 
Machinery 
 
Koro topmaker turf planer 
Rotodairon  
Levelling bar 
Dual grade laser leveller 
TD460 sand spreader 
Blec dimple seeder  
Aeravator 
Graden dethatcher 
 
 
 
 
Otago 
 

Delta (Dunedin, Central Otago, Southland and Rangiora) 
 

Peter Walker 
027 483 4098 
03 479 6733 
peter.walker@thinkdelta.co.nz 
www.thinkdelta.co.nz 
 
Equipment 
 
Tractor mounted and walk behind Graden units 
Verti cutter 
Sweepers 
Laser leveller and levelling bar 
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